PRODUCT
CATALOGUE
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557 | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    | www.swg.co.nz
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz

hesitate to call with your query. We are only willing to help.
Tap & Plumbing
We supply a standard range of tap & plumbing washers that service most industry
related items. Please call us, If the item you’re after is not listed.
Roofing Profile Washers
We supply profile washers for most long run roofing, using most metals
depending on the roof. SWG supplies washers bonded or unbonded and have a
range of sealing washers to suit.
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
PIPE GASKETS
SWG REF CODES
Table D	 Table E		  Nominal Bore		  Price each
DF15I3 	 EF15I3 		  15mm 			   $  1.12
DF20I3 	 EF20I3 		  20mm 			   $  1.20
DF25I3 	 EF25I3 		  25mm 			   $  1.30
DF32I3 	 EF32I3 		  32mm 			   $  1.40
DF40I3 	 EF40I3 		  40mm 			   $  1.56
DF50I3 	 EF50I3 		  50mm			   	 $  1.98
DF65I3 	 EF65I3 		  65mm 			   $  2.08
DF80I3 	 EF80I3 		  80mm 			   $  2.42
DF100I3 	 EF100I3 		  100mm 			   $  3.16
DF125I3 	 EF125I3 		  125mm 			   $  4.32
DF150I3 	 EF150I3 		  150mm 			   $  4.70
DF200I3 	 EF200I3 		  200mm 			   $  7.14
DF250I3 	 EF250I3 		  250mm 			   $11.74
DF300I3 	 EF300I3 		  300mm 			   $13.22
DF350I3 	 EF350I3 		  350mm 			   $15.16
DF400I3 	 EF400I3 		  400mm 			   $16.48
DF450I3 	 EF450I3 		  450mm 			   $27.20
DF500I3 	 EF500I3 5		  500mm 			   $28.60
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
TABLE D & E FULL FACE GASKETS
3mm Insertion Rubber
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
TABLE D & E INSIDE BOLT CIRCLE GASKETS
3mm Insertion Rubber
SWG REF CODES
Table D	 Table E		  Nominal Bore		  Price each
DI15I3 	 EI15I3 			  15mm 			   $  0.84
DI20I3 	 EI20I3 			  20mm 			   $  0.88
DI25I3 	 EI25I3 			  25mm 			   $  0.94
DI32I3	 	 EI32I3 			  32mm 			   $  1.02
DI40I3 	 EI40I3 			  40mm 			   $  1.06
DI50I3 	 EI50I3 			  50mm 			   $  1.28
DI65I3 	 EI65I3 			  65mm 			   $  1.42
DI80I3 	 EI80I3 			  80mm 			   $  1.60
DI100I3 	 EI100I3 		  100mm 			   $  2.12
DI125I3 	 EI125I3 		  125mm 			   $  2.70
DI150I3 	 EI150I3 		  150mm 			   $  3.38
DI200I3 	 EI200I3 		  200mm 			   $  4.90
DI250I3 	 EI250I3 		  250mm 			   $  7.14
DI300I3 	 EI300I3 		  300mm 			   $  8.06
DI350I3 	 EI350I3 		  350mm 			   $12.68
DI400I3 	 EI400I3 		  400mm 			   $14.30
DI450I3 	 EI450I3 		  450mm 			   $16.48
DI500I3 	 EI500I3 		  500mm 			   $27.20
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
BS4504 PN10 FULL FACE GASKETS
3mm Insertion Rubber
SWG REF CODES		 Nominal Bore		  Price each
BF1510I 			   15mm 			   $  1.12
BF2010I			   20mm 			   $  1.20
BF2510I 			   25mm 			   $  1.30
BF3210I 			   32mm 			   $  1.62
BF4010I 			   40mm 			   $  1.80
BF5010I 			   50mm 			   $  2.08
BF6510I 			   65mm 			   $  2.42
BF8010I 			   80mm 			   $  2.90
BF10010I 			   100mm 			   $  3.20
BF12510I 			   125mm 			   $  4.24
BF15010I 			   150mm 			   $  4.80
BF20010I 			   200mm 			   $  7.14
BF25010I 			   250mm 			   $  8.06
BF30010I 			   300mm 			   $12.68
BF35010I 			   350mm 			   $14.44
BF40010I 			   400mm 			   $16.48
BF45010I 			   450mm 			   $27.20
BF45010I 			   500mm 			   $28.60
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
BS4504 PN16 FULL FACE GASKETS
3mm Insertion Rubber
SWG REF CODES		 Nominal Bore		  Price each
BF1516I 			   15mm				   $  1.12
BF2016I			   20mm 			   $  1.20
BF2516I			   25mm 			   $  1.30
BF3216I 			   32mm 			   $  1.62
BF4016I		   	 40mm 			   $  1.80
BF5016I 			   50mm 			   $  2.08
BF6516I 			   65mm 			   $  2.42
BF8016I 			   80mm 			   $  2.90
BF10016I 			   100mm 			   $  3.20
BF12516I 			   125mm 			   $  4.24
BF15016I 			   150mm 			   $  4.80
BF20016I 			   200mm 			   $  7.14
BF25016I 			   250mm 			   $11.74
BF30016I 			   300mm 			   $13.22
BF35016I 			   350mm 			   $14.44

BI10010I 	 BI10016I 		  100mm 			   $  1.42
BI12510I 	 BI12516I 		  125mm 			   $  1.86
BI15010I 	 BI15016I 		  150mm 			   $  2.42
BI20010I 	 BI20016I 		  200mm 			   $  3.70
BI25010I 	 BI25016I 		  250mm 			   $  5.76
BI30010I 	 BI30016I 		  300mm 			   $  6.60
BI35010I 	 BI35016I 		  350mm	  		  $11.48
BI40010I 	 BI40016I 		  400mm 			   $12.60
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
ASA150 FULL FACE GASKETS
3mm Insertion Rubber
SWG REF CODES		 Nominal Bore		  Price each
A1I15F3 			   15mm 			   $  1.08
A1I20F3 			   20mm 			   $  1.18
A1I25F3 			   25mm 			   $  1.26
A1I32F3 			   32mm 			   $  1.38
A1I40F3 			   40mm 			   $  1.44
A1I50F3 			   50mm 			   $  1.98
A1I65F3 			   65mm 			   $  2.38
A1I80F3 			   80mm 			   $  2.50
A1I90F3 			   90mm 			   $  3.16
A1I100F3 			   100mm 			   $  3.38
A1I125F3 			   125mm 			   $  4.42
A1I150F3 			   150mm 			   $  4.70
A1I200F3 			   200mm 			   $  7.34
A1I250F3 			   250mm 			   $11.74
A1I300F3 			   300mm 			   $13.80
A1I350F3 			   350mm 			   $15.66
A1I400F3 			   400mm 			   $17.38
A1I450F3 			   450mm 			   $27.20
A1I500F3 			   500mm 			   $28.60
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz

DF200I3 	 EF200I3 		  200mm 			   $  34.06
DF250I3 	 EF250I3 		  250mm 			   $  60.52
DF300I3 	 EF300I3 		  300mm 			   $  68.94
DF350I3 	 EF350I3 		  350mm 			   $  80.20
DF400I3 	 EF400I3 		  400mm 			   $  85.32
DF450I3 	 EF450I3 		  450mm 			   $190.88
DF500I3 	 EF500I3 		  500mm 			   $204.38
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
TABLE D & E FULL FACE GASKETS
1.5mm Non Asbestos
SWG REF CODES
Table D	 Table E		  Nominal Bore		  Price each
DF15NA1 	 EF15NA1 		  15mm 			   $   3.14
DF20NA1 	 EF20NA1 		  20mm 			   $   4.00
DF25NA1 	 EF25NA1 		  25mm 			   $   4.00
DF32NA1 	 EF32NA1 		  32mm 			   $   4.92
DF40NA1 	 EF40NA1 		  40mm 			   $   5.50
DF50NA1 	 EF50NA1 		  50mm 			   $   7.24
DF65NA1 	 EF65NA1 		  65mm 			   $   8.86
DF80NA1 	 EF80NA1 		  80mm 			   $  11.56
DF100NA1	 EF100NA1		  100mm			   $  12.84
DF125NA1 	 EF125NA1		  125mm			   $  21.72
DF150NA1 	 EF150NA1 		  150mm			   $  21.72
DF200NA1 	 EF200NA1 		  200mm 			   $  33.80
DF250NA1 	 EF250NA1 		  250mm 			   $  57.64
DF300NA1 	 EF300NA1 		  300mm 			   $  57.64
DF350NA1 	 EF350NA1 		  350mm 			   $125.54
DF400NA1 	 EF400NA1 		  400mm 			   $125.54
DF450NA1 	 EF450NA1 		  450mm 			   $125.76
DF500NA1 	 EF500NA1 		  500mm 			   $125.76
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
TABLE D & E INSIDE BOLT CIRCLE GASKETS
1.5mm Non Asbestos
SWG REF CODES
Table D	 Table E		  Nominal Bore		  Price each
DI15C1 	 EI15C1 		  15mm 			   $  0.54
DI20C1 	 EI20C1 		  20mm 			   $  0.60
DI25C1 	 EI25C1 		  25mm 			   $  0.70
DI32C1 	 EI32C1 		  32mm 			   $  0.86
DI40C1 	 EI40C1 		  40mm 			   $  0.98
DI50C1 	 EI50C1 		  50mm 			   $  1.10
DI65C1 	 EI65C1 		  65mm 			   $  1.34
DI80C1 	 EI80C1 		  80mm 			   $  1.88
DI100C1	 EI100C1 		  100mm			   $  2.56
DI125C1 	 EI125C1 		  125mm			   $  3.80
DI150C1 	 EI150C1 		  150mm 			   $  5.42
DI200C1 	 EI200C1 		  200mm 			   $  8.50
DI250C1 	 EI250C1 		  250mm 			   $15.68
DI300C1 	 EI300C1 		  300mm 			   $20.82
DI350C1 	 EI350C1 		  350mm 			   $20.82
DI400C1 	 EI400C1 		  400mm 			   $20.82
 Please contact us for your price
SPECIALISED WASHERS & GASKETS
Specialised Washers & Gaskets (2005) Ltd   | 28 Riverbank Road   | P.O Box 77, OTAKI
Ph: 06 364 7557   | Fax: 06 364 6411    | Email: info@swg.co.nz    |   www.swg.co.nz
BS4504 PN10 & 16 FULLFACE GASKETS
1.5mm Non Asbestos
SWG REF CODES
PN10		 PN16			  Nominal Bore		  Price each
BF1510C 	 BF1516C 		  15mm 			   $  1.10
BF2010C 	 BF2016C 		  20mm 			   $  1.34
BF2510C 	 BF2516C 		  25mm 			   $  1.56
BF3210C 	 BF3216C 		  32mm 			   $  2.34
BF4010C 	 BF4016C 		  40mm 			   $  2.56
BF5010C 	 BF5016C 		  50mm 			   $  3.36
BF6510C 	 BF6516C 		  65mm 			   $  3.80
BF8010C 	 BF8016C 		  80mm 			   $  4.68
BF10010C	 BF10016C 		  100mm			   $  5.42
BF12510C	 BF12516C 		  125mm			   $  8.50
BF15010C 	 BF15016C 		  150mm			   $  8.50
BF20010C 	 BF20016C 		  200mm			   $15.68
BF25010C 	 BF25016C 		  250mm 			   $20.82
BF30010C 	 BF30016C 		  300mm 			   $20.82
BF35010C 	 BF35016C 		  350mm 			   $61.88